SERIES VERSION LIGHT SOURCE HOUSING ELECTRICAL
FAMILY SIZE VERSION CONFIGURATION SOURCE COLOR TEMP LUMENS TYPE WIRING VOLTAGE DRIVER
36  ArcForm
94  PureFX
97  Vectra
14 1’ x 4’
22 2’ x 2’
D1 Standard T-Grid

Questions? CS.ledalite@philips.com
Please note: Due to continuing product improvements, Philips Ledalite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.PLe-1713QG   10/17
Order guide
 linear recessed & perimeter LED
ENDSETS SLOT & CEILING TRIM
LEFT ENDSET RIGHT ENDSET SLOT HEIGHT SLOT PANEL CEILING TRIM
C Variable/Wall
S Fixed/Pocket
C Variable/Wall
S Fixed/Pocket
2  1.75”
4  4”
S Solid
A Air Return
1   T-Grid
3  Drywall Trimless
4  Drywall Trim
**Example part number: 4908LBEQSN-16-7-1-E, S/S, 4S3
SERIES VERSION LIGHT SOURCE OPTICS BODY ELECTRICAL FINISH MOUNTING
FAMILY VERSION DISTRIBUTION SOURCE COLOR
TEMP
LUMENS LOWER OPTICS UPPER
OPTICS
MODULE
LENGTH
WIRING
TYPE
VOLTAGE DRIVER FINISH ENDS CEILING
KIT
DROP
LENGTH
78  BoldPlay 0 Standard 6 Direct-Indirect L LED A 4000k
B 3500k
C 3000k
C 6500lm/4ft
C 4600lm/4ft
E 3400lm/4ft
Q MesoOptics Lens N Lightguide
D 55% Down Kit
G 80% Down Kit
J 100% Down Kit
4’ & 8’
7 1 cct w/dimming
M 1 cct w/dimming &
emergency
N 1 cct w/dimming
& battery pack*
1 120v
2 277v
3 347v*
E Philips
Advance
0-10v
(1% dim)
W Standard
White
T  Titanium
Silver
B  Black
Sculpted A1
A2